## P16000076123

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100289986301

09/09/16--01029--008 \*\*78.75



114

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MedReg, Inc				
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an or	riginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	V \.	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status DPY REQUIRED		
FROM: LORNA HARMUTH  Name (Printed or typed)  38 HERITAGE WAY					
_	NAPLES, FL	Address  34110  State & Zip			
_		elephone number			
	F-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporati	on shall be: <u>MedRea</u> ,	Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCI	$\sim$ 1 $^{\prime}$	2016 SEP - 9 AM 7: 21  Mailing address, if different is: TATE  FALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA
38 HER	ITAGE WAY	ip in the receipt
	FL 34110	
ARTICLE III PURPO. The purpose for which th	e corporation is organized is:	ide regulatory
Consult Compari	ting services to	medical device
	LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  LORNA HARMUTH	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	38 HERITAGE WAY NAPLES, FL 34110	
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:
Address		Address:

			FILEU
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Tit	10: 2016 SEP - 9 AM 7: 21
Address		Address:	
			JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
			19
		<del> </del>	
ARTICLE VI REC	G <u>ISTERED AGENT</u> la street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered a	ngent is:
Name:	LORNA HARMU	7+1	
Address:	38 HERITAGE		
Address	NAPLES, FL 34	110	
ARTICLE VII INC	<u>CORPOKATOR</u>		
The name and addre	ess of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	LORNA HARMU 38 HERITAG	<u> </u>	
Address:	38 HERITAG	e way	
	NAPLES, FL 34	110	
ARTICLE VIII EI	FFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if other	er than the date of filing:	(	OPTIONAL) 1 five business days prior or 90 business
days after the filing		i cannot be more than	i live business days prior or 50 business
	serted in this block does not meet the appetive date on the Department of State's re		requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been named this certificate, I am	as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above nt as registered agent a	stated corporation at the place designated in and agree to act in this capacity
A S	t xtaransh		Sept. 2, 2016
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent	Date
I submit this docum	) ient and affirm that the facts stated her partment of State constitutes a third degr	ein are true. I am aw ee felony as provided t	are that the false information submitted in a for in s.817.155, F.S.
X1	Hamush	yy g. vven y	Sept. 2, 2016
Require	Signature/Incorporator		Date